5
Lo Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() T QUITETETTRIG6T6- LIFenF 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Eewir CFsstemest GHrwbBu® TTelEL GClLiTeTesTTHISH6tT6sl FBLiL 1 12.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo QFsstemest GHTwHCU® WTTEHL Tdhdemr 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo CFsstemest GaTwbCU® WTTESL Ceubsw S enr 1 18.00/Bunch
Lo QFsstemest GHTwHEU® WTTESHL LewTdhSdbH el 1 7.00/Bunch
Lo CFsstemest GaTwHCU® WTTESL (pewerddenr 1 10.00/Bunch 7.00/Bunch
Lo CFestemest GaTwHEU® WTTESHL HHHE e 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo Qaerenesr CarwdGu@® wriGsl BFTds Lewr 1 10.00/Bunch 10.00/Bunch
L CFsstemest GHTwbEU® TTEEL CleunbIsTdgTer 1 12.00/Bunch 10.00/Bunch
Lo Qaeremesr CarwidGu( riGsl LITeVs 1 9.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo QFsstemest GHTwHEU® WTTESL LIHLILSE T 1 9.00/Bunch 7.00/Bunch
Lo QFsstemest GaTwbCU® WTTEsL LeflFFsenr 1 6.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
L Qaerenesr CaruwidGu( ITG&sL LIFensV 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo QFestemest GHTwbGU® WTTESL (1p[HBIEHS 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
FTLOLIGD LyFesst] Qassremesr CaruwidGu( riGasl Cevmrdsev 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/kg
FTLOLIGD LyFesst] ClFsiremest GaTwbEU® WTTEBL HevLiL @)eTid 1 - 13.00/Kg
@)erid GFremasgli Qaerenesr CarwidGu( ritasl Cevrdaey 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
T eml Qaerenesr CarwidGu( wriGasl Cevrdsev 1 15.00/Kg 10.00/kg
OeueTTeNL_&& Tl QFsstemest GaTwbCU® WTTESL HevLiL @)eTid 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/kg
UTEDSTI Qaerenesr CarwdGu(® wriGasl Cevrdsev 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
UTSDSTI QFsstemest GaTwbCU® WTTESL HevLiL @)eTid 1 45.00/Kg 38.00/kg
FEOTSHSTIUI Qaerenesr CarwdGu(® wriGasl Cevrdsev 1 15.00/kg 8.00/kg
FEOTSHSTIUI QFsstemest GaTwbEU® WTTEHL HevLiL @)eTid 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/kg
&5G MBS T Qaerenesr CarwidGu@® wriGsl sul 1 20.00/Kg 8.00-7.00/Kg
&5&MeHETI ClFssremest GHTwbCU® TTEsL 14eVCHT 1 15.00/Kg 7.00-6.00/Kg
&&5& ST CFssremest GHTwbEU® LTTEBL (1psiT 1 25.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
&5&MdHETI Qaerenesr CarwdGu@ ri@sl LFenas 1 25.00/Kg 23.00/Kg
&&5& ST CFsstemest GHTwibEuU® WTTESL @@L Tl 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
ST ST QFestemest GHTwbEU® WTTEHL 2 gmTevr 1 20.00/kg 20.00/kg
&5&MeHETI Qaerenesr CarwdGu(® wriGsl GausTener 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
wpLewL&8asra QFsstemest GamwbCU® WTielsL CukiseshT 15.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
wpLewL&8asra QFsstemest GHTwbCU® TielsL 2ari” 1q Feuliyy 1 35.00/kg 25.00/kg
&ewL e mil Qaerener CarwidGu@® wri@sl LFenas 1 25.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
@ewL e il QFsstemest GaTwbCU@® WTTEESL WEhF6r,FAsLiL 1 100.00/kg 80.00/Kg
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Qaesremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
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Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
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40.00/kg
35.00/kg

20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
60.00/Kg
35.00/kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
45.00/kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

20.00/kg

20.00/Kg
18.00/kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/Bag/7-8 Pieces
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00-33.00/kg
50.00/kg
30.00-18.00/kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
52.00/kg
40.00/kg
140.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/kg
65.00-60.00/kg
40.00-35.00/Kg
40.00-60.00/kg
15.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.00-15.00/kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
23.00-20.00/Kg
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Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wriGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() miGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGuL() mTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaesremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wrTiGleL
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u() wriGlaL
Qaesremesr CaruwidGu() wriGleL
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u() riGlaL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
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50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

100.00/kg
120.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
35.00/kg

40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

3000.00/Bag/60kg
5000.00/60Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
30.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
25.00/Kg
250.00/50Bunch
80.00/50Bunch
90.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
9.00-8.00/kg
25.00/Kg
12.00/kg
20.00/Kg
35.00-30.00/kg
22.00-20.00/kg
15.00/Kg
22.00/kg
35.00/kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
2500.00/25Kg
1000.00/20Kg

1800.00-1200.00/25Kg

25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
58.00/Kg



Srri_enF
STl enaF
Srri_enF
@& muinumr
eTeVIL0l FemaF
eTeVIL0l FemaF

GuoesorL_rlesT oy T EhHar

DT EHS
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
(PEOTLDLILPLD
uciumern
O|SSTOTTH LILPILD
O|SSTOTTHLILPLD
LT G| M6
LOIT G| D61
GwreFnLi

BT Fesu]
FUGuml LT
QUTERLPLILILPLD
QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTERLPLILILPLD
QUTERLPLILILPLD
[T YN T ;T
Q& Lipd
SSSI1 Lpid
BTEU6Y LILPLD
SIflwiest

FHlall

Ol FALILID
Lemripery

sL_gre i

Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mTiGleL
Qaesremerr CaruwidGu() TiGleL
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Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaerenesr Carwid@u() riGlas
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() mriGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wmriGlaL
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u() riGlal
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wTiGleL
Qaerenesr CarwidGu() wrTiGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wrTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaesremerr CaruwidGu() miGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u() rie
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wriGlasL
Qaeremesr CaruidGu() wmriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
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5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece

80.00/kg

30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

150.00/4kg
180.00/5Kg
400.00/7Kg
400.00/25Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
1650.00/16kg
65.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

15.00-16.00/Kg
16.00-18.00/kg
33.00-35.00/kg
33.00-35.00/kg
1200.00/10 Kg
700.00/10kg
20.00-16.00/Kg
27.00/kg
40.00-45.00/kg
17.00-19.00/kg
70.00/Kg
75.00/Kg

200.00-240.00/Bunch

35.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
780.00/33Pieces
100.00/Kg
1000.00/5Kg
40.00/Box
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Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() TiGleL
Qaeremerr CaruwidGuL() TiGleL
Qaesremerr CaruwidGu() TiGleL
Qaesremerr CaHruwidGuL() TiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mriGlaL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wriGlaL
Qaesremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qesremerr CaruwidGu() riGlaL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u() wriGlal
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u() wriGlaL
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u() riGlaL
Qaesremerr CaruwidGu() TiTGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mriGlaL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGlesL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mriGleL
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u() ria
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmriGlasL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() TiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() mriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmiGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmiGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wmriGlaL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmiGleL
Qaeremesr Caruwid@u() riGla
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGuL() miGleL
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5.00/Bunch

35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
22.00/kg
40.00/Kg
100.00-60.00/kg
80.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
300.00/kg
150.00/kg
20.00/Kg
200.00/kg
200.00/kg
2.00/kg
120.00/Kg
75.00/kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
50.00/Stem
80.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch
170.00-190.00/Bunch
2.00/Bunch
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Qaesremesr CaruidGu() mriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmriGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wrTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mTiGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() mriGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() miGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wriGleL
Qaerenesr CaruwidGu() wmriGlaL
Qaesremesr CaruwidGu() riGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mTiGleL
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Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() miGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() mTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wriGlaL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wTiGleL
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Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() wTiGleL
Qaeremesr CaruwidGu() TiGleL
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3.00/Bunch

2.00/Bunch
60.00-50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
20.00/100Leaves
100.00/kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/kg
60.00/Bunch
25.00/100Flowers
25.00/100Flowers
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Flower
320.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
430.00/Kg
70.00/kg
120.00/kg
450.00/kg
450.00/kg



